Digital Enhancing Filter Kit
Kit Contains:
Digital Ultra Clear™
The ultimate protection filter
for your digital camera made
from the purest quality optical glass.
Tiffen optical filters are more important than ever before
when shooting with your digital camera. Preview the effect
you’ll get when it matters most – when you’re behind the
camera. Save time and frustration in post production –
see the effect immediately!
10 year warranty • Made in the USA
812® Warming Filter
Exclusive Tiffen filter adds warmth
to pale, washed out flesh tones.
Ideal for portraits and scenics.
The Tiffen Company
90 Oser Avenue, Hauppauge, NY 11788
631-273-2500 • 1-800-645-2522
e-mail: techsupport@tiffen.com • www.tiffen.com
ENHANCING®
Filter
Makes reds, rust browns
and oranges “POP” with minimal effect on other colors.
Combine with the Circular Polarizer for dramatic effect.
	 Item	#		 Description	 	UPC
		 37DIGEFK		 37mm	Digital	ENHANCING	Filter	Kit	 049383123388
		 43DIGEFK		 43mm	Digital	ENHANCING	Filter	Kit	 049383100679
		 46DIGEFK		 46mm	Digital	ENHANCING	Filter	Kit	 	049383101515
		 49DIGEFK		 49mm	Digital	ENHANCING	Filter	Kit		 049383108309
		 52DIGEFK		 52mm	Digital	ENHANCING	Filter	Kit	 049383122480
		 55DIGEFK		 55mm	Digital	ENHANCING	Filter	Kit	 	049383101164
		 58DIGEFK		 58mm	Digital	ENHANCING	Filter	Kit		 049383123845
		 62DIGEFK		 62mm	Digital	ENHANCING	Filter	Kit		 049383108774
		 67DIGEFK		 67mm	Digital	ENHANCING	Filter	Kit	 	049383108989
	 72DIGEFK		 72mm	Digital	ENHANCING	Filter	Kit	 	049383239065
		 77DIGEFK		 77mm	Digital	ENHANCING	Filter	Kit	 	049383109214
	 82DIGEFK	 82mm	Digital	ENHANCING	Filter	Kit		 049383110333
Circular
Polarizer
Essential outdoor filter.
Produces deeper blue
skies and minimizes reflections.
Color saturation is significantly improved.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website
h�p://myh66.com
h�p://usermanuals.us
h�p://www.somanuals.com
h�p://www.4manuals.cc
h�p://www.manual-lib.com
h�p://www.404manual.com
h�p://www.luxmanual.com
h�p://aubethermostatmanual.com
Golf course search by state
h�p://golfingnear.com
Email search by domain
h�p://emailbydomain.com
Auto manuals search
h�p://auto.somanuals.com
TV manuals search
h�p://tv.somanuals.com